Smart® Products
Product Range – August 2019
	 Smart® Band
	 Smart® Tie
	 Smart® Protector
	 Smart® Installation Tools
Smart® Band Compact High Load
The Smart® Band Compact

PK 949 2818 60 2.36 125 257 HB Good Good
PA12 949 2092 60 2.36 100 212 HB Fair Fair
PPS 1223 2695 60 2.36 175 347 V-0 Very Good Very Good
*Life expectancy is dependant on the working temperature. Refer to the Smart Products Technical Booklet for Downhole Use
Tool Options & Retention
System Min Retention*
Speed of
Installation
Tool Type
Tension
Control
Dimensions
Tool N kgf lbf
mm in
20 ¾
SM-FT-1000-20ST 1500 153 337 20 secs Manual Torque Wrench
SM-FT-2000-19 1500 153 337 10 secs Manual Hand
SM-FT-3000-20ST 2500 255 562 5 secs Pneumatic Air Regulator
32 1¼
SM-FT-1000-32ST 4000 408 899 20 secs Manual Torque Wrench

1	 �Available for many different cable
configurations
1	 �Will not hang in BOP stack
1	 �Easy to mill
w w w . h c l f a s t e n e r s . c o m
Tool Options
System Compatibility
Tool Part Number
System
Product Buckle
Tool Weight Speed of
Installation
Control
Type
mm in kg lb
528A SM-TA-528A
7 ¼ Smart® Band Standard
0.43 0.95 10 secs Manual
10 3⁄8 Smart® Band Standard
1000
SM-FT-1000-19 19 ¾ Smart® Band
Standard &
Hybrid
2.75 6.06 20 secs
Manual
with Torque
capability
SM-FT-1000-20ST 20 ¾ Smart® Tie
SM-FT-1000-32 32 1¼ Smart® Band
Hybrid &
Compact
SM-FT-1000-32ST 32 1¼ Smart® Tie
2000
SM-FT-2000-19
19 ¾ Smart® Band
Standard &
Hybrid 0.75 1.65
10 secs Manual
20 ¾ Smart® Tie
SM-FT-2000-32 32 1¼
Smart® Band
Hybrid &
Compact 1.33 2.93
Smart® Tie
3000
SM-FT-3000-19 19 ¾ Smart® Band
Standard &
Hybrid 6.40 14.11
5 secs
Pneumatic
Tightening &
Cutting
SM-FT-3000-20ST 20 ¾ Smart® Tie
SM-FT-3000-32 32 1¼ Smart® Band
Hybrid &
Compact
7.50 16.53
SM-FT-3000-32ST 32 1¼ Smart® Tie 7.50 16.53
SM-TA-528A SM-FT-1000 SM-FT-2000 SM-FT-3000
SM-FT-1000SM-TA-528A SM-FT-2000-19
SM-FT-2000-32 SM-FT-3000
Smart® Installation Tools